

GR 197 of 2003

Order Dated 02.07.15

10 accused persons on CB are present.

Other one accused Person on CB is absent by petition u/s-317 of Cr. P.C.

No Pws. No S/R. No R.T.M.

Perused. Heard. Considered.

The prayer is allowed.

On submission of Ld. APP case is adjourned.

Fix-29.09.15 for evidence.

Issue summons upon the CSW No.-3 and 4.

Accused as before.

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.