

Case No.- G.R.-197/03.

Rgd. No.- 196/14.

Order

Dtd.26.09.18

Today is fixed for evidence of P.W.

No step is taken by the aced. persons due to cease work observed by local Advocate Bar Association, Bishnupur, as per their resolution dtd. 24.09.18.

No S.R. is received. No P.W. is turned up.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Fixing **05.01.19** for evidence of P.Ws.

Issue fresh summons upon **CSW.-7 & 8** accordingly.

A.C. J.M., Bishnupur.