

Case No. G.R.-197/03.

Rgd. No.- 196/14.

Order.

Dtd.29.03.19

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of (11) accd. Persons on C.B (1) accd. Person is present by filling a hazira and others (9) accd. Persons are absent but prayed for representation through his engaged Ld. Advocate U/S. 317 of Cr.P.C

Perused.

The prayer U/S. 317 Cr. P.C. is considered and allowed.

Ld. A.P.P. is absent.

No S.R. is received. No P.W. is turned up today

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Fixing **17.06.19** For evidence.

Issue fresh summons upon CSW.-7 & 8 accordingly.

A.C. J.M., Bishnupur.