

GR 197of 2003

Order Dated 05.03.2020:

All the eleven accused persons are absent and by petition pray for representation by their advocate u/s 317 Cr.p.c.

The prayer is considered and allowed.

No witness is present today. Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix 21.05.02020 for evidence.

Issue summons upon C.S.W -Nos. 7 and 8 accordingly.

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.