

GR 197 of 2003 (CIS Reg. No. 196 of 2014)

Order Dated 28-10-2025

Today is fixed for evidence .

No PWs . No S/Rs .

All the accused persons on CB are absent in Court by filing petition on the ground stated therein .

Prayer is allowed .

Case is adjourned for the day .

Fix 20-12-2025 for evidence of CSW No 8 and 11 . Issue fresh summons .

BC II to comply .

Dictated and corrected

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate ,
Bishnupur
(J.O. Code WB01106)

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate ,
Bishnupur
(J.O. Code WB01106)